MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
DEPT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
01/06/2018 to 31/06/2018

DATE PG ACTIVITY INCHARGE | NAME OF PG STUDENT
TEACHER [Resident PESENTING _
01.06.18-Fri | Case Presentation Dr. Vabale  Or.Sujay
04.06.18-Mon | Local Anaesthesia and Dr. Smita Dr. Nivea
anaesthetic agents L e -
05.06.18-Tues | Intra Operative Dr Amol Dr Madhuri
complication of
Cataract Surgery
06.06.18-Wed | Journal Club Dr Vabale Dr Abhijeet
07.06.18-Thu | Post operative Dr Vibhavari Dr Archana
Complication of
Cataract Surgery
08.06.18-Fri Case Presentation Dr Smita Dr Shweta
11.06.18-Mon | Anatomy of Anterior Dr Bhamini Dr Nivea
Chamber and aqueous
humour
12.06.18-Tues | Fungal Corneal Ulcer Dr Smita Dr Nivea
13.06.18-Wed | Journal Club Dr Smita Dr Archana
14.06.15-Thu | Tonometry and factors | Dr Amol Dr Madhuri
affecting I0P
15.06.18-Fri Case Presentation Dr Vabale Dr Archana
18.06.18-Mon | Anatomy of Conjunctiva | Dr Vibhavari Dr Avdhoot
19.06.18-Tues | Pupillary Block Dr Vabale
Glaucoma
20.06.18-Wed | Journal Club Dr Smita Dr Nivea
21.06.18-Thus | Anatomy of Cornea Dr Smita Dr Marina
22.06.18-Fri Case Presentation Dr. Ketan Dr. Abhijeet
25.06.18-Mon | Gonioscopy Dr Vabale Dr Abhijeet
26.06.18-Tues | Antiglaucoma Dr Vibhavari Dr Archana
Medications
27.06.18-Wed | Journal Club Dr Smita Dr. Madhuri
28.06.18-Thus | Optics of Human Eye Dr Bhamini Dr. Avdhoot
29.06.18-Fri Case Presentation Dr Vabale Dr. Nivea
Timing- Between 2 to 4 pm DFQST;%R PQ&’D .
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